Position

Manager

Technician

Technician

Technician

Other

Technician

Technician

Other

Clerk

Other

Technician

Other

Other

Other

Other Positions Held Special District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Department

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages

$110,723

$88,587

$66,346

$53,608

$38,994

$34,945

$29,966

$29,722

$25,654

$10,142

$7,646

$3,829

$2,599

$2,149

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,466

$1,450

$5,215

$0

$6,458

$0

$1,925

$5,695

$5,696

$0

$0

$2,808

$0

$0



