Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$110,723	\$7,466
Technician		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$88,587	\$1,450
Technician		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$66,346	\$5,215
Technician		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$53,608	\$0
Other		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$38,994	\$6,458
Technician		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$34,945	\$0
Technician		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$29,966	\$1,925
Other		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$29,722	\$5,695
Clerk		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$25,654	\$5,696
Other		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$10,142	\$0
Technician		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$7,646	\$0
Other		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$3,829	\$2,808
Other		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,599	\$0
Other		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,149	\$0